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ES-5664 UCMR 5 Supplemental Native PFAS 4-Component Mix in methanol (with 4 molar

equivalent NaOH)

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

CIL-ES-5664
1,2 mL
UN1230 (6.1) Il E2

Analyte/Parameter CAS number

N-Methylperfluorooctane  [2355-31-9]
sulfonamidoacetic acid
(N-MeFOSAA) (mixed isom
ers)
N-Ethylperfluorooctanes  [2991-50-6]
ulfonamidoacetic acid (

N-EtFOSAA) (mixed isome

rs)

Perfluorotetradecanoic

acid (PFTeA)

Perfluorotridecanoic ac

id (PFTrA)

Concentration/Value

2000

2000

2000

2000

Unit

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

Method Source



